HARA



RED WINE

HOUSE RED

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR HERITAGE 1831
( France Burgundy )

Low tannic, elegant, fresh cherries notes

WEST CAPE HOWE CABERNET MALBEC
( Western Australia )

Rich and intense rounded tannic, berry fruit notes

GRGICH HILLS ZINFANDEL
(U.S.A. Napa Valley )

Medium tannic, raspberries notes, well balanced bodied

CHATEAU DAUGAY

( France Bordeaux )

Rich in tannic, elegant to structure, mineral, cassis notes, savory with food

WHITE WINE

HOUSE WHITE

ESSENCE FEINHERB RIESLING
(Germany)

Nicely acidity and sweet, melon and peach notes, light bodied

GRECO DI TUFO
(Italy)
High Acidity, citrus fruit tend to tropical fruit notes e.g. green apple skin,

peach, pear, medium bodied

LES HAUTS DE MILLY CHABLIS
( France Burgundy )

Dry and high acidity, citrus fruit and rich minerals notes, full bodied and

good for pairing with fish, shellfish

PATRICE MOREUX SANCERRE BLANC

( France Loire Valley )

Crisp and medium acidity, citrus fruit notes e.g. grapefruit, lemon, unoked

and fresh, medium bodied

CHAMPAGNE /
SPARKLING WINE

BOUVET LADUBAY BRUT

( France)

CHAMPAGNE DRAPPIER CARTE D' OR BRUT

( France)

DOM PERIGNON

( France )

Glass

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Glass

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Glass

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Happy
Hours

$55

Happy
Hours

$55

Happy
Hours

$65

Normal
Hours

$65
$308

$368

$408

$608

$688

Normal
Hours

$65
$308

$348

$398

$478

$528

Normal
Hours

$75

$368

$680

$2200



COCKTAIL Ny oore

OSAKA MOON
( Sake, Orange Juice, Dry Vermouth, Cassis, Port Wine ) $55 $65

FUJI MOUNTAIN

( Rum, Sake, Peach, Lime Juice) $55 $65
BLUE HAWAII

(Rum, Malibu, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice ) $55 $65
PINK CRUSH

( Strawberry Gin, Fresh Strawberry, Syrup, Lime Juice, Sprite ) $55 $65
SHIOKAZE

(Vodka, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Ginger Beer, Salt Rim ) $55 $65

COSMOPOLITAN
(Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice ) $58 $68

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

( Fresh Strawberry, Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup ) $58 $68
APPLETINI
(Rum, Green Apple, Lemon Juice, Apple Juice ) $58 $68

WHISKY SOUR

( Whisky, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup ) $58 $68
WHISPER
( Whisky, Dry Vermouth, Bianco Vermouth ) $58 $68
JUNGLER
( Gin, Passion Fruit, Apple Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Syrup ) $65 $75

BERRY DANCING

( Rum, Cassis, Strawberry, Goose Berry, Cranberry Juice ) $65 $75
SAKE CP
( Sake, Cointreau, Passion Fruit, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Syrup ) $65 $75

LONG ISLAND
(Gin, Rum, Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Coke ) $65 $75

SPARKLING MELON
( Sparkling Wine, Melon, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Rum) $65 $75



JAPANESE GIN
COCKTAIL N Houre

TOKYO GIMLET
( Tokyo Night Gin, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup ) $60 $70

GIMLET HIGH BALL

( Tokyo Night Gin, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup, Soda ) $62 $72
WHITE LADY
( Kodashi Gin, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Syrup ) $62 $72
GUN & ROSE
( Roku Gin, Rose Syrup, Lime Juice ) $65 $75

ROKU GINDRIN

( Roku Gin, Red Wine, Lime Juice, Syrup, Orange Juice ) $65 $75
NERGRONI
(ETSU Gin Campari Sweet Vermouth ) $65 $75

MOCKTAIL Hour  Houre

ROSE LADIES
(Rose Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice ) $50 $58

APRIL'S APPLE

(Green Apple, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda Water, Sprite ) $50 $58
BORA BORA
(Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine, Ginger Ale ) $50 $60

CUCUMBER SLING
( Cucumber, Lime Juice, Syrup, Soda Water, Sprite ) $50 $62

STRAWKIWI SOUR
( Strawberry, Kiwi Fruit, Lime Juice, Syrup, Soda Water, Sprite ) $55 $65

YUzU CUCUMBER COOLER
(Yuzu Honey, Cucumber, Lime Syrup, Soda Water ) $55 $65



HOUSE SPIRITS /

LIQUEURS Ny
VODKA, GIN, RUM, TEQUILA / LIQUEURS

( With Soda Drinks or Juice ) $55
SHOOTERS

PLEASE SEE YOUR SEVER FOR CUSTOMER OPTION

WHISKY / BOURBON

BLACK LABEL
GLENFIDDICH
CHIVAS

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIEL'S
DEWAR’S
GLENMORANGIE
MONKEY SHOULDER

CANADIAN CLUB

Normal
Hours

$65

$248

$55

$55

$55

$55

$55

$55

$65

$65

$65



DRAUGHT BEER

STELLA ARTOIS $78
BECKS $78
HOEGAARDEN $78

JUICES

PINEAPPLE, ORANGE, CRANBERRY, APPLE $38

SOFT DRINKS

COKE, COKE LIGHT, SPRITE $38

ICE LEMON TEA $42

+10% SERVICE CHARGE

The cents will be rounded to zero for fewer than fifty cents.

Fifty to ninety cents will be rounded to one dollar.



