HARA

RED WINE		Happy Hours	Normal Hours
HOUSE RED	Glass Bottle	\$55	\$65 \$308
BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR HERITAGE 1831 (France Burgundy)			
Low tannic, elegant, fresh cherries notes WEST CAPE HOWE CABERNET MALBEC	Bottle		\$368
(Western Australia) Rich and intense rounded tannic, berry fruit notes	Bottle		\$408
GRGICH HILLS ZINFANDEL (U.S.A. Napa Valley) Medium tannic, raspberries notes, well balanced bodied	Bottle		\$608
CHATEAU DAUGAY (France Bordeaux)			
Rich in tannic, elegant to structure, mineral, cassis notes, savory with food	Bottle		\$688
WHITE WINE		Happy Hours	Normal Hours
HOUSE WHITE	Glass Bottle	\$55	\$65 \$308
ESSENCE FEINHERB RIESLING (Germany) Nicely acidity and sweet, melon and peach notes, light bodied	Bottle		¢240
GRECO DI TUFO	Ботпе		\$348
(Italy) High Acidity, citrus fruit tend to tropical fruit notes e.g. green apple skin, peach, pear, medium bodied	Bottle		\$398
LES HAUTS DE MILLY CHABLIS (France Burgundy)			
Dry and high acidity, citrus fruit and rich minerals notes, full bodied and good for pairing with fish, shellfish	Bottle		\$478
PATRICE MOREUX SANCERRE BLANC (France Loire Valley) Crisp and medium acidity, citrus fruit notes e.g. grapefruit, lemon, unoked			
and fresh, medium bodied	Bottle		\$528
CHAMPAGNE /			
SPARKLING WINE		Happy Hours	Normal Hours
BOUVET LADUBAY BRUT (France)	Glass Bottle	\$65	\$75 \$368
CHAMPAGNE DRAPPIER CARTE D' OR BRUT	Bottle		\$680
DOM PERIGNON (France)	Bottle		\$2200

COCKTAIL	Happy Hours	Normal Hours
OSAKA MOON		
(Sake, Orange Juice, Dry Vermouth, Cassis, Port Wine)	\$55	\$65
FUJI MOUNTAIN		
(Rum, Sake, Peach, Lime Juice)	\$55	\$65
BLUE HAWAII		
(Rum, Malibu, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice)	\$55	\$65
PINK CRUSH		
(Strawberry Gin, Fresh Strawberry, Syrup, Lime Juice, Sprite)	\$55	\$65
SHIOKAZE		
(Vodka, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Ginger Beer, Salt Rim)	\$55	\$65
COSMOPOLITAN		
(Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice)	\$58	\$68
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI		
(Fresh Strawberry, Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup)	\$58	\$68
APPLETINI		
(Rum, Green Apple, Lemon Juice, Apple Juice)	\$58	\$68
WHISKY SOUR		
(Whisky, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup)	\$58	\$68
WHISPER		
(Whisky, Dry Vermouth, Bianco Vermouth)	\$58	\$68
JUNGLER		
(Gin, Passion Fruit, Apple Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Syrup)	\$65	\$75
BERRY DANCING		
(Rum, Cassis, Strawberry, Goose Berry, Cranberry Juice)	\$65	\$75
SAKE CP		
(Sake, Cointreau, Passion Fruit, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Syrup)	\$65	\$75
LONG ISLAND		
(Gin, Rum, Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Coke)	\$65	\$75
SPARKLING MELON		
(Sparkling Wine, Melon, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Rum)	\$65	\$75

JAPANESE GIN

JIII III E E E E E E		
COCKTAIL	Happy Hours	Normal Hours
TOKYO GIMLET (Tokyo Night Gin, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup)	\$60	\$70
GIMLET HIGH BALL (Tokyo Night Gin, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup, Soda)	\$62	\$72
WHITE LADY (Kodashi Gin, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Syrup)	\$62	\$72
GUN & ROSE (Roku Gin, Rose Syrup, Lime Juice)	\$65	\$75
ROKU GINDRIN (Roku Gin, Red Wine, Lime Juice, Syrup, Orange Juice)	\$65	\$75
NERGRONI (ETSU Gin Campari Sweet Vermouth)	\$65	\$75
MOCKTAIL	Happy Hours	Normal Hours
ROSE LADIES (Rose Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice)	\$50	\$58
APRIL'S APPLE (Green Apple, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda Water, Sprite)	\$50	\$58
BORA BORA (Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine, Ginger Ale)	\$50	\$60
CUCUMBER SLING (Cucumber, Lime Juice, Syrup, Soda Water, Sprite)	\$50	\$62
STRAWKIWI SOUR (Strawberry, Kiwi Fruit, Lime Juice, Syrup, Soda Water, Sprite)	\$55	\$65
YUZU CUCUMBER COOLER (Yuzu Honey, Cucumber, Lime Syrup, Soda Water)	\$55	\$65

HOUSE SPIRITS / Normal Hours LIQUEURS Happy Hours VODKA, GIN, RUM, TEQUILA / LIQUEURS (With Soda Drinks or Juice) \$55 \$65 SHOOTERS PLEASE SEE YOUR SEVER FOR CUSTOMER OPTION \$248 WHISKY / BOURBON BLACK LABEL \$55 GLENFIDDICH \$55 CHIVAS \$55 JIM BEAM \$55 JACK DANIEL'S \$55 DEWAR'S \$55 GLENMORANGIE \$65

\$65

\$65

MONKEY SHOULDER

CANADIAN CLUB

DRAUGHT BEER

STELLA ARTOIS	\$78
BECKS	\$78
HOEGAARDEN	\$78
JUICES	
PINEAPPLE, ORANGE, CRANBERRY, APPLE	\$38
SOFT DRINKS	
COKE, COKE LIGHT, SPRITE	\$38
ICE LEMON TEA	\$42

+10% SERVICE CHARGE

The cents will be rounded to zero for fewer than fifty cents.

Fifty to ninety cents will be rounded to one dollar.